
OJ/S S15
22/01/2016
21072-2016-EN

External aid programmes - Supplies - Contract award notice - Open procedure 1 / 1

22/01/2016 S15
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Supplies - Contract award notice - Open procedure
Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1 / 1

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:21072-2016:TEXT:EN:HTML

Jordan-Amman: Supply of phytosanitary laboratory equipment
and IT and office equipment to the Ministry of Agriculture, Jordan

2016/S 015-021072

Supply contract award notice

Amman — Jordan

1. Publication reference:
EuropeAid/137249/IH/SUP/JO.

2. Publication date of the contract notice:
31.7.2015.

3. Lot number and lot title:
Lot 1: supply of phytosanitary laboratory equipment.
Lot 2: supply of IT and office equipment.

4. Contract number and value:
Lot 1: contract No 2015/371-476, contract value is 239 000 EUR.
Lot 2: contract No 2015/371-479, contract value is 54 041 EUR.

5. Date of award of the contract:
December 2015.

6. Number of tenders received:
13 tenders.

7. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer:
Lot 1: Technical Enterprises Company, Joseph Stephan Bldg., Lycée de Ville st., Adonis Zouk-Mosbeh, PO Box
216, Jounieh, LEBANON, in consortium with EMEX and VWR.
Lot 2: Modern United Solutions, Plaza Center, building 15, Be'ar Al Sabe'e street, Jabal Al Hussein, Amman,
JORDAN.

8. Duration of contract:
3 months.

9. Contracting authority:
The Ministry of Planning and International Cooperation of the Hashemite Kingdom of Jordan, Amman, JORDAN.

10. Legal basis:
Regulation (EU) No 236/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11.3.2014 laying down common
rules and procedures for the implementation of the Union's instruments for financing external action and
Regulation (EU) No 232/2014 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 11.3.2014 establishing a
European Neighbourhood Instrument.


		2016-01-21T17:11:22+0100
	SD-DSS Signature id-A2F087610D04CDDD438529A0F0955F89




